
 .022 

 R.04 MAX 

 .068 

 90° 

 .315 

 .098 

27 TPI

 
0.049 MAX

 

 .197 

T8 0.027-0.035

 30
° 

 3
7.

5°
 

#3-27

+/- 0.017
+0 / -0.011

+0.003 / -0

M2.5 x 0.95 mm Metric size
 US size (converted)

Tolerances [inch]
 Length
 Head diameter
 Head height
 Thread diameter

Description STP41 2.5x8.0 - T8

Material steel, hardened

Surface zinc-plated 5-7 µm, baked, blue / transparent passivated

Weight 0.273 kg / 1000 pieces 

STP410250080S
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